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‘ TIME EVENT LOCATION
Tuesday, April 9th
b 12:00pm - 6:00pv | APWA WA GOLF TOURNAMENT Green Meadow Golf Course
4:00pm - 6:00pm | APWA WA BOARD MEETING
4:00pm - 6:00pm | Registration Heritage Pre-Function
- 5:00pm - 8:00pm | Exhibitor Set Up Heritage Ballroom

Wednesday, April 10th

Registration

Heritage Pre-Function

? 8:00am - 5:00pm
8:00am - 10:00am

Exhibitor Set Up

Heritage Ballroom

8:30Am

FUN RUN/WALK
Sponsored by: MPAC Committee

Meet on Columbia Street in
front of the Convention Area

8:30am - 10:00am

LEGISLATIVE AND FUNDING

UPDATES
Sponsored by: KBA, Inc.

Hemlock & Oak

\ 10:00am - 5:00pm

Exhibit Hall Open

Heritage Ballroom

10:10Aam - 11:10am

PFAS -
RESPONSE TO WIDESPREAD SOURCE
DETECTION

Hemlock & Oak

10:10am - 11:10am|Mentorship Committee Meeting Cedar
. | 10:10am - 11:10am | Transportation Committee Meeting Spruce

10:10am - 11:10am | Emerging Prof. Committee Meeting Pine

10:10am - 11:10am| CM Committee Meeting Ash

11:15am - 11:45am

KICK OFF LUNCH
Sponsored by: Albina Asphalt

Discovery Ballroom

11:45am - 12:45pm

KEYNOTE SPEAKER: ROB LAWLESS
Discover the Untapped Value of Human
Connection

Discovery Ballroom

12:45pm - 1:15pm

Visit the Exhibit Hall

Heritage Ballroom

1:15pm - 2:15pm

EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS

See individual sessions

2:15pm - 3:00pm

NETWORKING BREAK
Sponsored by: Reid Middleton, Inc.

Heritage Ballroom

2:15pm - 3:00pm

MPAC Committee Meeting

Ash

3:00pm - 4:00Pm

EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS

See individual sessions

4:10pm - 5:10pm

EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS

See individual sessions

5:30pm - 6:20PM

WALKING TOUR OF THE COLUMBIA
STREET MOBILITY PROJECT

Tour offered by City of Vancouver and the
APBP WA Chapter

Meet on Columbia Street in
front of the Convention Area

2 7:00pm - 10:00Pm

APWA LUAU
Enjoy music, games, food and drink.
Open to everyone!

Discovery Ballroom

TIME

 Uinfeonce Sl

EVENT

Thursday, April 11th

LOCATION

[~
y -

ROUNDTABLE

7:30am - 3:30pm | Registration Heritage Pre-Function

7:30am - 8:30am |PRAYER BREAKFAST Ash

7:30Am - 8:30am |BREAKFAST BUFFET Discovery Ballroom
Sponsored by: Sundt Construction

8:00am - 3:00pm | Exhibit Hall Open Heritage Ballroom

8:45am - 9:45am |EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS See individual sessions

9:45am - 10:15am | Membership Committee Meeting Ash

9:45am - 10:30am | NETWORKING BREAK Heritage Ballroom
Sponsored by: KPG Psomas

10:30am - 11:30am | EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS See individual sessions

10:30am - 11:30am | PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTORS' Ash
ROUNDTABLE

11:30am - 12:30pm | LUNCH Discovery Ballroom
Sponsored by: David Evans and Associates

12:00pm - 1:00pm | ROADeo Committee Meeting Ash

12:30pm - 1:15pm | Visit the Exhibit Hall Heritage Ballroom

1:15pm - 2:15pm  |EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS See individual sessions

1:15pm - 3:00pm |CITY /COUNTY ENGINEERS' Ash

2:15pm - 3:00Pm

NETWORKING BREAK

Heritage Ballroom

Sponsored by: Atwell, Sundt Construction, and
Tetra Tech

3:00pm - 4:00pv | EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS See individual sessions
3:00pm - 4:00pm | PAST PRESIDENTS' ROUNDTABLE Ash

4:10pm - 5:10pm | EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS See individual sessions
6:00pv - 7:00pv  |PROJECT OF THE YEAR RECEPTION | Heritage Pre-Function
7:00pm - 9:00pm |PROJECT TO THE YEAR AWARDS Discovery Ballroom

Friday, April 12t

h

8:00Am

- 10:00Am

CHAPTER BUSINESS
BREAKFAST BUFFET

Discovery Ballroom

Kudog Vadl!

Give some Kudos to your colleagues! Email up to

100 words and 1-3 images with your kudos celebrating
public works to apwa.washington@gmail.com by May 3,
2024 to be featured in our magazine and social media.
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Exhibitor [isD
3J Consulting

Acrow Bridge

AGS

AKS Engineering & Forestry, LLC
Albina Asphalt

APS, Inc.

ATMAX Equipment Co

Atwell, LLC

Bainbridge Associates

Basalite Concrete Products
Burgess & Niple, Inc.

Central Geotechnical Services
CLS Family of Companies

CM Design Group

Coast Pavement Services
& Pacific Earth Excavation
Commonstreet Consulting
Consor

Coral Sales Company

40
36
43
12
47
60
55
64
58
44
66
49
63
15

1
19
62

9

County Road Administration Board

(CRAB)

Crafco Inc

CWT Training Academy
David Evans & Associates, Inc.
DCG/Watershed

DOWL

Ecological Land Services
ERW Lighting + Controls
ESM Consulting Engineers
Esri

Exeltech Consulting Inc

The EZ Street Company

54
84
35
30
53
52
77
83
42
73
69

Fenagh Engineering & Testing
Fullriver Battery
GeoEngineers

Gibbs & Olson

GRI

HDR Engineering, Inc.
HWA GeoSciences Inc

Iron Age Grates / PlayCreation
J. Stout Auction

KBA, Inc.

Keller Associates

KPFF Consulting Engineers
KPG Psomas

Kwik Bond Polymers, LLC
Landau Associates, Inc.
MacKay Sposito

Neenah Foundry

NW Quik Pull LLC
Oldcastle Infrastructure
Open Gate Consulting
OpenGov

Otak, Inc.

PACE Engineers
Parametrix

Park N Play Northwest

PBS Engineering
& Environmental Inc.

Precision Concrete Cutting
Prinsco, Inc.

Rainier Asphalt & Concrete
Reid Middleton, Inc.

RimRiser

71

2&3

51
79
20
56
80
81
57
33
48

5
41
22
32
13
39
17
10
70
14
85
24
29
68

18

4
34
76
50
45

Romtec Utilities

S&F Land Services

SCJ Alliance

Seatac Lighting & Controls
Seattle Pump & Equipment
Skillings, Inc.

SoilFreeze, Inc.

State of Washington Board
of Registration for Professional
Engineers & Land Surveyors
StreetBond by GAF

SWS Equipment

T2 Utility Engineers
Terracon Consultants, Inc.
Themec

Topcon Solutions

Traffic Safety Supply
Transpo Group

Transportation Improvement
Board

TranTech Engineering, LLC
Trimble - Cityworks
TufTile, Inc.

Turner & Townsend Heery
Virtual Project Manager
WestLand Resources

WSP USA

AS OF 03.22.24

82
28
16
61

21
65

75
38

59
23
74
11
46
27

86
26
72
37
25
67
78
31

PROJECT OF THE YE

(
Tharsdag | fpri il
6:00 PM RECEPTION, 7:00 PM CEREMONY
The POY awards recognize excellence in
management and administration to successfully
complete public works projects. Awards fall into
five categories, with dollar volume differentials
within each category.
Learn more: washington.apwa.org/

awards/project-of-the-year/

Sponsored by:

S

OATWELL TeTraTeEcH SUNDT

Win the Golden Hard tal!
STARTING PUBLIC WORKS WEEK
MAY 19, 2024

Use the #iampublicworks to promote
awareness of public works and enter to win

the Golden Hard Hat and 10 t-shirts.
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/ Additional Sponsors: ‘
Albina Asphalt, Applied Professional Services Inc., »
: CM Design Group, David Evans & Associates, Inc., DOWL, ’
KBA, Kimley-Horn, KPFF Consulting Engineers, KPG Psomas,
RS&H, SCJ Alliance, Sundt Construction, Tetra Tech
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For hands-on help, go to the

APWA Booth or Registration! y

Scan the QR Code

to go to >> https://my.yapp.us/APWA2024SP .
OR

Go to your App Store .‘

1. Download: Yapp

2. Search for: APWA2024SP
' 4

A

Sponsored by: MC]CKGy SpOSftO

Back: Stholarships

The APWA WA Chapter supports 2-4 scholarships based on your
donations to students interested in going into the public works field.

In 2024 the Chapter will award the Jack Pittis Memorial Scholarship (4-
year college/university) in the amounts of $10,000 and $5,000 and the
Higher Education Scholarship (2-year college / technical school)

in the amount of $2,500.

Donate Online at: https://cvent.me/mNQN2B
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CALL FOR SPEAKERS APRIL 11 -JUNE5 | APWAWACONF.COM //PN\

Northwest Public
B )
orks Institute
: ' yowr coveen
& 5"} Introducing the
Executive Leadership Forum

>> May 20-24, 2024
>>$1,300-$1,500
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Learn More & Register Today!

2024-2025 Applications
Open Apr. 9 - Due Aug. 26, 2024
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MENTORSHIP PROGRAM il
Now seeking mentees and mentors.

Invite your collegues, join yourself! IR
LEARN MORE AND APPLY! AEM'




