







APRIL 10-11, VANCOUVER WA 2024 SPRING CONFERENCE

PLATINUM SPONSOR







FEATURING:

PROJECT OF THE YEAR Awards

THURSDAY 7:00PM

Conference Schedule

١	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
4	Tuesday, April 9	9th	
	12:00рм - 6:00рм	APWA WA GOLF TOURNAMENT	Green Meadow Golf Course
	4:00рм - 6:00рм	APWA WA BOARD MEETING	
	4:00рм - 6:00рм	Registration	Heritage Pre-Function
	5:00рм - 8:00рм	Exhibitor Set Up	Heritage Ballroom
		·	
	Wednesday, Ap		
	8:00ам - 5:00рм	Registration	Heritage Pre-Function
	8:00am - 10:00an	Exhibitor Set Up	Heritage Ballroom
	8:30ам	FUN RUN/WALK Sponsored by: MPAC Committee	Meet on Columbia Street in front of the Convention Area
	8:30am - 10:00an		Hemlock & Oak
		UPDATES Sponsored by: KBA, Inc.	
	10:00ам - 5:00рм	Exhibit Hall Open	Heritage Ballroom
	10:10ам - 11:10ам	PFAS -	Hemlock & Oak
		RESPONSE TO WIDESPREAD SOURCE DETECTION	
)	10:10ам - 11:10ам	Mentorship Committee Meeting	Cedar
	10:10am - 11:10an	Transportation Committee Meeting	Spruce
	10:10am - 11:10an	Emerging Prof. Committee Meeting	Pine
	10:10am - 11:10an	CM Committee Meeting	Ash
	11:15ам - 11:45ам	KICK OFF LUNCH	Discovery Ballroom
	11:45am - 12:45pn	Sponsored by: Albina Asphalt KEYNOTE SPEAKER: ROB LAWLESS	Discovery Ballroom
		Discover the Untapped Value of Human Connection	
	12:45рм - 1:15рм	Visit the Exhibit Hall	Heritage Ballroom
	1:15рм - 2:15рм	EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS	See individual sessions
	2:15рм - 3:00рм	NETWORKING BREAK Sponsored by: Reid Middleton, Inc.	Heritage Ballroom
	2:15рм - 3:00рм	MPAC Committee Meeting	Ash
	3:00рм - 4:00рм	EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS	See individual sessions
	4:10рм - 5:10рм	EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS	See individual sessions
	5:30рм - 6:20рм	WALKING TOUR OF THE COLUMBIA	Meet on Columbia Street in
		STREET MOBILITY PROJECT Tour offered by City of Vancouver and the	front of the Convention Area
	7:00рм - 10:00рм	APBP WA Chapter APWA LUAU	Discovery Ballroom
	7.00PM - 10.00PM	Enjoy music, games, food and drink. Open to everyone!	Discovery buildonn

Conference Schedule

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
Thursday, April	11th	
7:30ам - 3:30рм	Registration	Heritage Pre-Function
7:30ам - 8:30ам	PRAYER BREAKFAST	Ash
7:30ам - 8:30ам	BREAKFAST BUFFET Sponsored by: Sundt Construction	Discovery Ballroom
8:00ам - 3:00рм	Exhibit Hall Open	Heritage Ballroom
8:45am - 9:45am	EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS	See individual sessions
9:45am - 10:15am	Membership Committee Meeting	Ash
9:45ам - 10:30ам	NETWORKING BREAK Sponsored by: KPG Psomas	Heritage Ballroom
10:30ам - 11:30ам	EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS	See individual sessions
10:30ам - 11:30ам	PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTORS' ROUNDTABLE	Ash
11:30ам - 12:30рм	LUNCH Sponsored by: David Evans and Associates	Discovery Ballroom
12:00рм - 1:00рм	ROADeo Committee Meeting	Ash
12:30рм - 1:15рм	Visit the Exhibit Hall	Heritage Ballroom
1:15рм - 2:15рм	EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS	See individual sessions
1:15рм - 3:00рм	CITY / COUNTY ENGINEERS' ROUNDTABLE	Ash
2:15рм - 3:00рм	NETWORKING BREAK	Heritage Ballroom
3:00рм - 4:00рм	EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS	See individual sessions
3:00рм - 4:00рм	PAST PRESIDENTS' ROUNDTABLE	Ash
4:10рм - 5:10рм	EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS	See individual sessions
6:00рм - 7:00рм	PROJECT OF THE YEAR RECEPTION	Heritage Pre-Function
7:00рм - 9:00рм	PROJECT TO THE YEAR AWARDS Sponsored by: Atwell, Sundt Construction, and Tetra Tech	Discovery Ballroom
Friday, April 12t	h	
8:00ам - 10:00ам	CHAPTER BUSINESS BREAKFAST BUFFET	Discovery Ballroom

Kudos Wall!

Give some Kudos to your colleagues! Email up to 100 words and 1-3 images with your kudos celebrating public works to apwa.washington@gmail.com by May 3, 2024 to be featured in our magazine and social media.



Education Sessions

>

WEDNESDA	WEDNESDAY, APRIL 10TH					
Track	1	7	2	4	5	9
Tītle	CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT	FUNDING	SUSTAINABILITY	TECHNOLOGY	CAREER DEVELOPMENT Sponsored by: Huitt-Zollars	FORUMS / DISCUSSIONS
Location	HEMLOCK	OAK	CEDAR	SPRUCE	PINE	ASH
1:15pm - 2:15pm Beciphering D/B/B, GC/CM, D/B, IPD Which One is Best for You?	Deciphering D/B/B, GC/CM, D/B, IPD, Which One is Best for You?	Wastewater Wonders: Gas, Grass, and Cash	Addressing Sea Level Rise in Olympia, Washington	Community Outreach with ArcGIS StoryMaps	Entrepreneurship: Unleashing Your Inner Innovator	
3:00pm - 4:00pm Railroads	Coordinating with Railroads	Vehicle Miles Traveled Case Studies	Climate Mitigation vs. Asset Management - and Funding?	Artificial Intelligence for Public Works - Closing the Gap	Negotiations 101	Bridging the Columbia - Then and Now
4:10pm - 5:10pm Excavations, Show and Dewatering	Managing Deep Excavations, Shoring, and Dewatering	Leveraging Grant Funding for Your Next Project (followed by site visit)	Sustainable Streetscapes and Healthy Trees	Optimizing Operations & Maintenance: Harnessing GIS with Drones and GeoAI	Own Your Career	

	CAREER DEVELOPMENT
	STORMWATER / WASTEWATER
	SUSTAINABILITY
	TRANSPORTATION Sponsored by:
APRIL 11"	CONSTRUCTION
THURSDAY, APRIL 11"	Tītle

Title	CONSTRUCTION	TRANSPORTATION Sponsored by: CM Design Group	SUSTAINABILITY	STORMWATER / WASTEWATER	CAKEEK DEVELOPMENT Sponsored by: Huitt-Zollars	FORUMS / DISCUSSIONS
Location	HEMLOCK	ОАК	CEDAR	SPRUCE	PINE	ASH
8:45ам - 9:45ам	Place-Making with Stormwater Parks in Marysville, WA	Blazing New Paths with Multimodal Level of Service	What is a Resilient Public Facility, and How Our Team Made it Happen	The Future of Smart Sewer Inspections	Career Paths that Attract and Retain Talent	
10:30am - 11:30am ASCE Utility Risk Management ar Damage Prevent Standards	ASCE Utility Risk Management and Damage Prevention Standards	Effective Collaboration for Regional Transit Project Delivery	Back to the Future: Comprehensive Planning and Climate Change	Spiral Wound Rehab of 54" Dia Pipeline	RFQ vs. SOQ – Insights for Requestors and Respondents	Public Works Directors' Roundtable
1:15рм - 2:15рм	Managing Challenges of an Intersection Improvements Project	Using Lump Sum Traffic Control Bid Items	Why Biophilic Design Will Save Us	Ecology Stormwater Manual Revisions: What They Mean for You	Empowering Public Works Professionals through Mentorship	City/County Engineers' Roundtable Runs until 3pm
3:00рм - 4:00рм	Structural Rehabilitation Under Severe Access Constraints	How Can We Improve DBE Inclusion on Consultant Contracts?	Back-to-Basics Sustainability for Public Works	Funding Stormwater Projects with Ecology Grants and Loans	New Manager Essentials: Thriving in your Role	Past Presidents' Roundtable
4:10pm - 5:10pm Asset Management and Emergency Response	Asset Management and Emergency Response	Main Street Promise: Supporting Businesses Throughout Reconstruction	Advancing Infrastructure Resilience in Washington State Parks	Stormwater Compliance, Community Benefits through Floodplain Restoration	Ensuring Public Well- being: The Crucial Role of Operations and Maintenance in Public Works	

Exhibitor List

3J Consulting	40
Acrow Bridge	36
AGS	43
AKS Engineering & Forestry, LLC	12
Albina Asphalt	47
APS, Inc.	60
ATMAX Equipment Co	55
Atwell, LLC	64
Bainbridge Associates	58
Basalite Concrete Products	44
Burgess & Niple, Inc.	66
Central Geotechnical Services	49
CLS Family of Companies	63
CM Design Group	15
Coast Pavement Services	
& Pacific Earth Excavation	1
Commonstreet Consulting	19
Consor	62
Coral Sales Company	ç
County Road Administration Boa	rd
(CRAB)	54
Crafco Inc	84
CWT Training Academy	35
David Evans & Associates, Inc.	30
DCG/Watershed	53
DOWL	52
Ecological Land Services	77
ERW Lighting + Controls	83
ESM Consulting Engineers	42
Esri	73
Exeltech Consulting Inc	69
The EZ Street Company	6

Fenagh Engineering & Testing	71
Fullriver Battery	2 & 3
GeoEngineers	51
Gibbs & Olson	79
GRI	20
HDR Engineering, Inc.	56
HWA GeoSciences Inc	80
ron Age Grates / PlayCreation	81
J. Stout Auction	57
KBA, Inc.	33
Keller Associates	48
KPFF Consulting Engineers	5
KPG Psomas	41
Kwik Bond Polymers, LLC	22
Landau Associates, Inc.	32
MacKay Sposito	13
Neenah Foundry	39
NW Quik Pull LLC	17
Oldcastle Infrastructure	10
Open Gate Consulting	70
OpenGov	14
Otak, Inc.	85
PACE Engineers	24
Parametrix	29
Park N Play Northwest	68
PBS Engineering	
& Environmental Inc.	18
Precision Concrete Cutting	4
Prinsco, Inc.	34
Rainier Asphalt & Concrete	76
Reid Middleton, Inc.	50

45

RimRiser

Romtec Utilities	82
S&F Land Services	28
SCJ Alliance	16
Seatac Lighting & Controls	61
Seattle Pump & Equipment	7
Skillings, Inc.	21
SoilFreeze, Inc.	65
State of Washington Board	
of Registration for Professional	
Engineers & Land Surveyors	75
StreetBond by GAF	38
SWS Equipment	8
T2 Utility Engineers	59
Terracon Consultants, Inc.	23
Tnemec	74
Topcon Solutions	11
Traffic Safety Supply	46
Transpo Group	27
Transportation Improvement	
Board	86
TranTech Engineering, LLC	26
Trimble - Cityworks	72
TufTile, Inc.	37
Turner & Townsend Heery	25
Virtual Project Manager	67
WestLand Resources	78
WSP USA	31



Thursday | April 11 6:00 PM RECEPTION, 7:00 PM CEREMONY

The POY awards recognize excellence in management and administration to successfully complete public works projects. Awards fall into five categories, with dollar volume differentials within each category.

Learn more: washington.apwa.org/ awards/project-of-the-year/

Sponsored by:









Win the Golden Hard Hat! STARTING PUBLIC WORKS WEEK MAY 19, 2024

Use the #iampublicworks to promote awareness of public works and enter to win the Golden Hard Hat and 10 t-shirts.



AS OF 03.22.24



Columbia Street

PLATINUM SPONSOR MOBILE GOLD







SILVER







BRONZE









Additional Sponsors:

Albina Asphalt, Applied Professional Services Inc., CM Design Group, David Evans & Associates, Inc., DOWL, KBA, Kimley-Horn, KPFF Consulting Engineers, KPG Psomas, RS&H, SCJ Alliance, Sundt Construction, Tetra Tech

Information



Download the App!

For hands-on help, go to the APWA Booth or Registration!

Scan the QR Code to go to >> https://my.yapp.us/APWA2024SP

OR

Go to your App Store

1. Download: Yapp

2. Search for: APWA2024SP



Sponsored by: MacKay Sposito

APNA Gives Back: Scholarships

The APWA WA Chapter supports 2-4 scholarships based on your donations to students interested in going into the public works field.

In 2024 the Chapter will award the Jack Pittis Memorial Scholarship (4-year college/university) in the amounts of \$10,000 and \$5,000 and the Higher Education Scholarship (2-year college / technical school) in the amount of \$2,500.

Donate Online at: https://cvent.me/mNQN2B











2023 Scholarship winners





APWA WA WA OCT 9-10, KENNEWICK WA 2024 FALL CONFERENCE

CALL FOR SPEAKERS APRIL 11 - JUNE 5 | APWAWACONF.COM

Northwest Public Works Institute



NEW

Level up your career

Introducing the **Executive Leadership Forum**

>> May 20-24, 2024 >>\$1,300-\$1,500



Learn More & Register Today!



2024-2025 Applications
Open Apr. 9 - Due Aug. 26, 2024

MENTORSHIP PROGRAM

Now seeking mentees and mentors. Invite your collegues, join yourself! LEARN MORE AND APPLY!

